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Meet the Team
  

Find Your Dual Credit Advisor

Vacant

Shared Dual Credit Advisor for:

• Sterling High School
• Robert E. Lee High School

Jade Godoy

Shared Dual Credit Advisor for:

• Goose Creek Memorial High School
• Peter E. Hyland Center

mailto:jgodoy@lee.edu
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Mallory Daigle

Dual Credit Advisor for:

• Barbers Hill High School
• Baytown Christian Academy
• Crosby High School
• Hargrave High School

Alyssa Hernandez

Dual Credit Advisor for:

• Home School 
• Impact ECHS

mailto:mdaigle@lee.edu
mailto:alhernandez@lee.edu
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Ofelia Ferman

Shared Dual Credit Advisor for:

• Stuart Career and Technical High School

Vacant

Dual Credit Advisor for:
 

• Anahuac High School
• Dayton High School
• East Chambers High School
• Hardin High School
• Hull-Daisetta High School

• Liberty Christian
• Liberty High School
• West Hardin High School

mailto:oferman@lee.edu
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Anthony C. Perez

Director of Dual Credit Programs

Jordan Salazar

Assistant Director                                  of Dual Credit Programs
 

Tammy O'Neill

Administrative Specialist,                      Dual Credit Programs 
  

mailto:anperez@lee.edu
mailto:jsalazar@lee.edu
mailto:toneill@lee.edu

